TAKFLYCOMMUNICATIONS CO., LTD.
ADD: Takfly Industrial Park,Tongsheng Community,Dalang Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen,518109,China.
Website: www.takfly.com www.takfly.com.cn
4CH,8CH,16CH CWDM/OADM Module
Features
 Low Insertion Loss
 Wide pass band

Website: www.takfly.com www.takfly.com.cn
Order Information
Configuration Channel No. Channel
Pigtail
Type
Fiber
length Dimension（mm） Connector
M=Mux
D=Demux
04=4 Channel
08=8 Channel
16=16 Channel
N=N Channel
……
27=1270nm
47=1470nm
49=1490nm
……
61=1610nm
SS=special
…
0=250um
1=900um
2=2.0mm
3=3.0mm
1=1m
2=1.5m
3=others
1= L100 x W80 xH10
2=L140xW115xH18
3=19 1U Rack
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=others